18.65 m

557 m

13.08 m

497 m

Slaapkamer

Vaste kast

7
7
+
|}
i
\ >
i
¥
Gang
Slaapkamer = =

Techniek

&

Vaste kast

} | /,/"\ ‘
PR 4N

Slaapkamer

=t e e
1 I Tl : . A
bl Sl
Keuken
Woonkamer
ﬁ?:j
R

=122 m= 3.38 m

4.60 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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